
1962 San Francisco Giants
Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF BA/RSP

Ed Bailey 1 1.000 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 4.000 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Willie McCovey 21 0.333 18 5 6 1 0 4 8 19 1.056 0.429 0 2 5 1 0 0 0.500
Orlando Cepeda 32 0.318 132 24 42 4 1 10 31 78 0.591 0.345 1 6 22 0 0 1 0.344
Harvey Kuenn 32 0.304 138 12 42 6 3 3 13 63 0.457 0.351 0 11 13 0 0 2 0.280
Jim Davenport 32 0.292 120 14 35 10 1 3 24 56 0.467 0.351 0 11 18 0 0 0 0.393
Felipe Alou 32 0.282 124 17 35 8 1 6 16 63 0.508 0.333 1 10 11 0 0 1 0.192
Willie Mays 32 0.279 129 23 36 10 1 8 16 72 0.558 0.354 1 15 20 0 0 0 0.286
Jose Pagan 32 0.268 123 17 33 9 0 3 11 51 0.415 0.321 4 10 16 0 2 1 0.250
Chuck Hiller 32 0.240 129 12 31 6 1 1 10 42 0.326 0.277 1 7 23 0 0 1 0.207
Tom Haller 32 0.204 108 22 22 7 1 9 17 58 0.537 0.326 0 18 31 2 0 1 0.167
Billy Pierce Z 8 0.167 18 3 3 0 0 0 1 3 0.167 0.167 0 0 7 0 2 0 1.000
Billy ODell YZ 8 0.111 18 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0.111 0.150 0 1 7 0 5 1 0.200
Juan Marichal YZ 8 0.105 19 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.105 0.105 0 0 6 0 8 0 0.000
Jack Sanford YZ 8 0.105 19 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 0.158 0.150 0 0 7 1 4 0 0.143
Matty Alou 2 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

TOTALS 32 0.266 1098 152 292 62 9 48 152 516 0.470 0.322 8 91 186 4 21 8 0.267

Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA HR WHIP K/BB
Juan Marichal YZ 6 2 2.74 8 8 6 1 0 69.00 49 21 21 18 47 0.194 7 0.971 2.61
Bobby Bolin XZ 0 2 3.75 11 0 0 0 3 12.00 14 8 5 4 9 0.280 1 1.500 2.25
Billy ODell YZ 3 5 3.92 8 8 3 0 0 64.33 65 31 28 16 51 0.252 9 1.259 3.19
Billy Pierce Z 3 4 4.42 8 8 0 0 0 55.00 58 29 27 10 39 0.276 4 1.236 3.90
Jim Duffalo Y 0 1 4.50 4 0 0 0 0 6.00 8 4 3 1 8 0.308 1 1.500 8.00
Jack Sanford YZ 2 4 5.28 8 8 2 1 0 59.67 69 40 35 13 41 0.284 7 1.374 3.15
Stu Miller Y 0 0 6.35 9 0 0 0 0 11.33 16 8 8 8 9 0.356 2 2.118 1.13
Don Larsen Y 0 0 6.75 5 0 0 0 0 5.33 10 4 4 0 3 0.400 0 1.875 0.00

TOTALS 14 18 4.17 32 32 11 2 3 282.67 289 145 131 70 207 0.261 31 1.270 2.96


